BMW 4 Series
Gran Coupé
Sheer
Driving Pleasure
BMW 4 SERIES GRAN COUPÉ
PRICE LIST.
JULY 2014.

SA5AC High Beam Assist 1 850 1 850 1 850 1 850
SA430 Interior and Exterior mirrors with automatic anti-dazzle function 3 050 3 050 3 050 3 050
SA320 Model designation, deletion ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA5DP Park Assist (only with SA508) 4 500 4 500 4 500 4 500
SA8SL Preparation for trailer tow hitch ■ ■ ■ ■
SA521 Rain sensor and automatic headlight control ■ ■ ■ ■
SA5DL Surround View (only with SA3AG, SA430 and SA508) 7 400 7 400 7 400 7 400
SA3AC Trailer tow hitch, fully electrically operated 9 900 9 900 9 900 9 900
SA3AP Windscreen with grey shade band ■ ■ ■ ■
SA522 Xenon headlights ■ ■ ■ ■
Code Interior Equipment 420i 420d 428i 435i
LC Leather Dakota: Ivory White (LCEW) Veneto Beige (LCDF), Black (LCSW),  Black/Red highlight
(LCL3) (only with SA7AC), Coral Red/Black highlight (LCL5) (only with SA7AC or SA337) , Oyster/
Black (LCOM), Oyster/Oyster (LCL9) (only with SA7S1), Saddle Brown exclusive stitching/Black
(LCLX) (only with SA7S2), Veneto Beige with exclusive stitching/ Veneto Beige/Black (LCLY) (only
with SA7AC, SA7S1 or SA7S2) or Black with exclusive stitching Black/Black  (LCLZ) (only with
SA7AC, SA7S1 or SA7S2)
■ ■ ■ ■
ZA BMW Individual Extended Leather trim: Golden Brown/Black (ZAG8), Kashmir Beige/Oyster
Dark (ZAKO) (only with SA7S1), Kashmir Beige/Black (ZAKS), Nutmeg/Black (ZAML), Opal White/
Oyster dark (ZAOO) (only with SA7S1), Opal White/Black (ZAOW) or ZASW (Black/Black)
14 000 14 000 14 000 14 000
Star-spoke styling 393
SA2DW
Double-spoke styling 401
SA2A4
Star-spoke styling 394
SA2DX
V-spoke styling 626
SA2TO
Start-spoke styling 396
SA2DY
V-spoke styling 398
SA2FM
Code Interior Trim Finishers 420i 420d 428i 435i
SAXE5 BMW Individual fi ne-wood trim Sycamore, red brown, dark (only with SA4DM) 6 000 6 000 6 000 6 000
SAXEX BMW Individual fi ne-wood trim ash grain White (only with SA4DM) 6 000 6 000 6 000 6 000
SAXT1 BMW Individual instrument panel fi nishedin leather 16 000 16 000 16 000 16 000
SAXE7 BMW Individual interior tim Piano fi nish, black (only with SA4DM) 6 000 6 000 6 000 6 000
SA4AB Fine-wood Trim Burled Walnut (only with SA4DM) 2 400 2 400 ■ ■
SA4DD Fine-wood trim Fineline Pure textured (only with SA7S1 or SA7S2) ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA4CE Fine-wood trim Fineline anthracite (only with SA4DM) ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA4B8 Fine-wood trim Burled Walnut with inlays (only with SA7S1 or SA7S2 and SA4DM) 1 050 1 050 1 050 1 050
SA4DL Highlight trim fi nishers high-gloss Black (only with SA4AD or SA4MR) ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA4DN Highlight trim fi nishers Coral Red matt (only with SA4AD or SA4AT) ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA4DM Highlight trim fi nishers Pearl Gloss chrome (only with SA4AB, SA4AD, SA4B8, SA4CE, SA4DD,
SA4DZ, SA4EZ, SAXE5, SAXE7, SAXEX) ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA4AD Interior trim fi nishers Aluminium, fi nely brushed lenghtwise (only with SA4DL, SA4DM or SA4DN) ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA4DZ Interior trim fi nishers Pearl, dark (only with SA7S1 and SA4DM) ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA4AT Interior trim fi nishers, high-gloss Black (only with SA7AC and SA4DN) ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
Code Interior Equipment continued 420i 420d 428i 435i
SA575 Additional 12-V power sockets 100 100 100 100
SA775 Anthracite roof lining 4 600 4 600 4 600 4 600
SA4AE Armrest front, sliding 1 150 1 150 1 150 ■